
AVONDMEETING ZONDAG 25 AUGUSTUS 2012 NINOVE

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
        1  114     Landrieu Chloe             ATH     12.84              99 
        2  75      Savary Fanny               CSDY    14.91              98 
           424     Croquet Florine            CSDY       NA              98 

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
        1  2389    Brahy Zoe                  CSDY    15.17              96 
        2  9904    Kamara Badia               Qat     15.55              96 

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
        1  162     Barzotto Lorella           CSDY    20.22      Jun     95 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:01
Reeks:1
        1  1081    Roelandt Febe              VS      4.32m   +0.8       99 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=15:02
Reeks:1
        1  1875    De Wael Els                AVLO    5.90m   -0.7   Sen 90 
        2  1405    Verduyn Karlien            AVKA    5.05m   +0.4   Sen 86 
        3  2310    Laurent Francine           CRAC    3.53m   +0.2   Mas 62 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:35
Reeks:1
        1  9925    Abufaisal Jean             Qat     42.93m             99 
        2  9926    Musab Mohamed              Qat     40.24m             98 
        3  938     Verbeylen Kasper           DCLA    38.64m             99 
        4  9928    Said Marzouk               qat     32.09m             99 
        5  4408    Longeval Fernand           USTA    31.27m         Mas 48 
        6  910     Audenaert Yorben           AVLO    29.24m             98 
        7  1621    Van Ransbeke Michiel       AVLO    27.52m             99 
        8  1041    Van Eetvelde Tim           AVLO    23.65m             99 
        9  1159    Walgraeve Kobe             VS      19.87m             99 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:04
Reeks:1
        1  324     Roegiers Sarah             ACME    11.56m     Jun     94 
        2  527     Van Nieuwenhove Jana       EA      9.68m      Jun     95 
        3  581     Baruffa Jolien             VITA    8.41m      Jun     94 
        4  3809    Pille Gille                ACP     6.43m      Mas     61 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1
        1  9920    Jagoub Mohamed             Qat     1.86m              98 
        2  9923    Abubakr Jagoub             Qat     1.55m              99 
        3  9921    Fadaq Abdulla              Qat     1.45m              99 
        4  9924    Siari Sultan               Qat     1.30m              99 



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1
        1  1206    Van Campenhout Sam         OEH     12.62              98 
        2  1204    Pint Ruben                 OEH     12.74              98 
        3  1882    Di Dio Marco*              OEH     12.92              98 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:04
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
                0                                                   GP 
00      
        1  2909    Van Arnhem Karel           RIEM    12.25              96 
        2  3124    Sjuvarin Ivan*             VITA    12.99              96 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:04
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8
        1  1159    De Vlieger Ilkje           EA      13.56              98 
        2  1546    Gezels Kiara               OEH     13.67              98 
        3  75      Savary Fanny               CSDY    14.20              98 
           9905    Misfer Dalal               Qata      DIS              99 
           114     Landrieu Chloe             ATH       DIS              99 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:04
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6
        1  9906    Kubaisi Faten              Qat     13.73              98 
        2  424     Croquet Florine            CSDY    14.48              98 
        3  9901    Obaidly Reem               Qat     15.16              99 
        4  838     Proost Zoe                 ACP     15.41              99 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4
        1  2717    Nijs Bo                    ATLA    12.90              97 
        2  2782    Hessel Danielle            AVR     13.12              97 
        3  2389    Brahy Zoe                  CSDY    13.29              96 
        4  9904    Kamara Badia               Qat     13.49              96 
        5  9903    Abaid Bashair              Qat     13.85              97 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.5
        1  3178    Missotten Kyna             OEH     13.41              96 
        2  2870    Wilmot Kyra                EA      13.70              97 
        3  9902    Nady Alaa                  Qat     14.08              97 
        4  3234    Goesseye Lies              ACP     14.51              96 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:07
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3
        1  2013    Janquart Nina              EA      12.89      Sen     90 
        2  1983    Lissens Laurien            ACP     13.50      Sen     87 
        3  9908    Sassani Fatima             Qat     13.95      Jun     94 
        4  301     Deville Sofie              ACP     14.08      Jun     94 
        5  162     Barzotto Lorella           CSDY    14.39      Jun     95 
        6  1054    Cok Evelyn                 RESC    14.94      Sen     91 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:07
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5
        1  1061    Watrin Julien              DAMP    10.92      Sen     92 
        2  1559    Louis Jean Marie           RFCL    11.24      Sen     86 
        3  2739    Verstappen Brecht          RCT     11.67      Sen     93 
        4  2935    Seutin Rodric              LYRA    11.73      Sen     92 
        5  802     Teugels Filip              VITA    11.77      Jun     95 
        6  1366    Van Gelder Perig           RFCL    11.85      Sen     88 
        7  3085    Desmet Ruben               OEH     12.46      Sen     93 
        8  220     Ouedraogo Leonard          RFCL    12.50      Jun     95 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:30
Reeks:1
        1  1397    Hemelsoet Sylke            KAAG    16.51m             99 
        2  922     Vermeire Selam             AZW     15.93m             99 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:32
Reeks:1
        1  9910    Al Manai Asrar             Qat     34.10m             96 
        2  2005    Van Der Veken Noemie       RESC    28.68m             97 
        3  2726    Van Dingenen Eva           LEBB    22.12m             97 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:34
Reeks:1
        1  324     Roegiers Sarah             ACME    38.09m     Jun     94 
        2  581     Baruffa Jolien             VITA    29.44m     Jun     94 
        3  4097    Fieremans Lucie            LEBB    16.54m     Mas     56 
        4  3809    Pille Gille                ACP     16.42m     Mas     61 
        5  3323    Deuninck Anne              ACME    16.08m     Mas     67 
        6  3404    Maesschalck Juliane        ACG     14.04m     Mas     49 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:53
Reeks:1
        1  7102    Van Nieuwenhove Erwin      EA      12.65m     Mas     62 
        2  731     Willemyns Dylan            OEH     11.45m             94 
        3  837     Van Den Hauwe Robin        OEH     11.40m             94 
        4  114     Depoorter Youri            IAAC    11.20m             94 
        5  55      Nicodeme Romain            RESC    10.77m             95 
        6  752     Dewaele Kristof            DAC     9.52m              94 
        7  6994    De Geest Andreas           LOOI    7.97m      Mas     59 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=15:55
Reeks:1
        1  3269    Stroobant Sammy            VITA    9.41m              90 
        2  4702    Willems Wim                RCG     8.53m      Mas     64 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:27
Reeks:1
        1  2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    4.61m   +0.9       97 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:35
Reeks:1
        1  1358    Carlier Bo                 OEH     2'21.86            99 
        2  2081    Bossut Mathilde            ATH     2'24.96    Sch     97 
        3  1161    Van Den Broeck Lise        EA      2'25.84            98 
        4  1216    Vonck Lotte                EA      2'26.33            98 
        5  1154    Tordeur Nele               OEH     2'27.24            98 
        6  1165    De Veylder Annelore        EA      2'30.43            99 
        7  2084    Maroye Charlotte           CABW    2'30.96    Sch     97 
        8  42      Hourez Lea                 CABW    2'31.68            98 
        9  1163    Huys Ans                   EA      2'34.63            98 



800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:39
Reeks:1
        1  9912    Diria Mohamed              Qat     1'56.31    Sch     96 
        2  9911    Abdi Ibrahim               Qat     1'58.84    Sch     96 
        3  2931    De Bruyn Marius            EA      2'02.74    Sch     96 
        4  2739    Vermeire Henok             AZW     2'04.19    Sch     97 
        5  3045    Baetens Michiel            VITA    2'04.58    Sch     96 
        6  2848    Sienaert Stijn             ACP     2'07.53    Sch     97 
        7  2880    Bliki Lukas                VITA    2'11.56    Sch     96 
        8  2436    Rauchs Mathieu             ACTE    2'14.95    Sch     96 
        9  967     Van Hecke Maarten          RIEM    2'15.01            98 
        10 1268    Van Der Vincken Ian        EA      2'15.96            98 
        11 805     Van Herreweghe Mathias     RIEM    2'35.77            99 
           9917    Abubakr Achmed             Qat         NA     Sch     97 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:09
Reeks:1
        1  1363    Mathieu Charlotte          DAC     1.52m              98 
        2  2782    Hessel Danielle            AVR     1.45m      Sch     97 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:49
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4
        1  1159    De Vlieger Ilkje           EA      27.70              98 
        2  1587    Beyens Mirthe              DAC     27.86              99 
        3  9907    Farid Mariam               Qat     28.18              98 
        4  9905    Misfer Dalal               Qata    28.67              99 
        5  1546    Gezels Kiara               OEH     29.87              98 
        6  732     Deplorez Maaike            ZA      30.04              98 
        7  1081    Roelandt Febe              VS      30.55              99 
        8  1397    Hemelsoet Sylke            KAAG    31.84              99 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:55
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9
        1  3178    Missotten Kyna             OEH     27.44              96 
        2  2870    Wilmot Kyra                EA      27.52              97 
        3  3234    Goesseye Lies              ACP     29.52              96 
        4  9902    Nady Alaa                  Qat     30.14              97 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:55
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2
        1  1204    Pint Ruben                 OEH     25.44              98 
        2  1206    Van Campenhout Sam         OEH     25.52              98 
        3  3124    Sjuvarin Ivan*             VITA    25.94      Sch     96 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:01
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2
        1  1054    Cok Evelyn                 RESC    30.64      Sen     91 
        2  2310    Laurent Francine           CRAC    34.39      Mas     62 
           9908    Sassani Fatima             Qat        NG      Jun     94 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:09
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3
        1  1061    Watrin Julien              DAMP    21.80      Sen     92 
        2  3115    Van Hecke Christophe       EA      22.27      Sen     91 
        3  263     Niesen Charles             RESC    22.69      Jun     94 
        4  683     Herregodts Preben          VITA    23.33      Jun     95 
        5  2935    Seutin Rodric              LYRA    23.46      Sen     92 
        6  2739    Verstappen Brecht          RCT     23.80      Sen     93 
        7  3085    Desmet Ruben               OEH     24.97      Sen     93 
        8  6352    Herregodts Yves            VITA    25.70      Mas     70 



verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=16:04
Reeks:1
        1  1159    Walgraeve Kobe             VS      4.48m   +0.6       99 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:16
Reeks:1
        1  9927    Haj Ben Abduljalil         Qat     42.43m             96 
        2  2868    Stockman Bram              VS      36.59m             96 
        3  2120    Gilliard Guillaume         CRAC    35.96m             96 
        4  2865    Heirman Ruben              VS      33.47m             96 
        5  6994    De Geest Andreas           LOOI    29.90m     Mas     59 
        6  2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    28.79m             97 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:40
Reeks:1
        1  9926    Musab Mohamed              Qat     12.88m             98 
        2  938     Verbeylen Kasper           DCLA    12.47m             99 
        3  9925    Abufaisal Jean             Qat     12.21m             99 
        4  910     Audenaert Yorben           AVLO    11.39m             98 
        5  9928    Said Marzouk               qat     10.25m             99 
        6  1621    Van Ransbeke Michiel       AVLO    8.59m              99 
        7  1041    Van Eetvelde Tim           AVLO    7.69m              99 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:24
Reeks:1
        1  650     Van Nuffel Danny           LEBB    52.69      Jun     95 
        2  2392    De Samblanx Sebastiaan     OLSE    54.66      Sen     87 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:37
Reeks:1
        1  235     Huyghe Laura               AVR     2'23.13    Jun     94 
        2  1801    De Pus Charlotte           EA      2'25.11    Sen     91 
        3  3027    Andries Linda              RIEM    2'37.28    Mas     76 
        4  350     Van De Casteele Eva        RIEM    2'38.53    Jun     95 
        5  626     Delafontaine Phebe         HAC     2'41.08    Jun     94 
        6  662     Ophalvens Ine              OEH     2'44.40    Jun     95 
        7  3029    Van Hecke Hilde            RIEM    2'50.97    Mas     73 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:43
Reeks:1
        1  1330    Madi Walid*                CABW    1'54.38    Sen     89 
        2  3144    Stroobants Jori            VITA    2'00.43    Sen     89 
        3  2760    Dael Christophe            ACP     2'01.31    Sen     83 
        4  564     Buzaiton Samir             EA      2'02.55    Jun     95 
        5  5538    Chiau Peter                ACP     2'05.59    Mas     65 
        6  599     Pottiez Yannick            EA      2'05.86    Jun     95 
        7  4830    Depuydt Patrick            ZA      2'07.57    Mas     64 
           5214    Nys Bruno                  SPVI        NG     Mas     77 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:43
Reeks:2
        1  719     Putman Jonathan            MAC     2'11.42    Jun     95 
        2  311     Bodson Bruno               ACTE    2'18.21    Jun     95 
        3  4791    Engelbert Kurt             KKS     2'18.33    Mas     65 
        4  3762    Vandepontseele Alain       CABW    2'19.54    Mas     64 
        5  2879    Sterckendries Kenneth      RCT     2'20.99    Sen     91 



discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=18:18
Reeks:1
        1  729     Vercammen Stijn            HAMM    45.25m             94 
        2  20      Parisse Arnaud             BBS     42.52m             95 
        3  837     Van Den Hauwe Robin        OEH     42.10m             94 
        4  731     Willemyns Dylan            OEH     36.20m             94 
        5  263     Niesen Charles             RESC    34.02m             94 
        6  114     Depoorter Youri            IAAC    30.33m             94 
        7  55      Nicodeme Romain            RESC    29.05m             95 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=18:19
Reeks:1
        1  7139    Peetrain Filip             OEH     46.31m     Mas     74 
        2  6993    Van Den Branden Jurgen     HAMM    40.24m     Mas     70 
        3  2621    Vanwynsberghe Frederik     AVLO    36.01m     Sen     82 
        4  3269    Stroobant Sammy            VITA    31.69m     Sen     90 
        5  4702    Willems Wim                RCG     24.41m     Mas     64 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:20
Reeks:1
        1  732     Deplorez Maaike            ZA      10.63m     Cad     98 
        2  2782    Hessel Danielle            AVR     9.71m              97 
        3  4097    Fieremans Lucie            LEBB    6.44m      Mas     56 
        4  838     Proost Zoe                 ACP     6.40m      Cad     99 
        5  922     Vermeire Selam             AZW     6.15m      Cad     99 
        6  3404    Maesschalck Juliane        ACG     5.20m      Mas     49 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:37
Reeks:1
        1  471     Van De Steen Matthias      VS      5.58m   +1.1   Jun 95 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1
        1  710     Chaussier Oceane           CABW    11'48.59   Jun     95 
        2  626     Delafontaine Phebe         HAC     12'18.07   Jun     94 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:13
Reeks:1
        1  2461    Valgaeren Sam              HULS    8'35.88    Sen     90 
        2  365     Van Bruaene Simon          AVR     9'10.38    Jun     95 
        3  1538    Cordier Cedric             ACLO    9'10.62    Sen     84 
        4  6462    De Cremer Arne             ACP     10'52.82   Mas     73 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:14
Reeks:1
        1  9927    Haj Ben Abduljalil         Qat     14.79m             96 
        2  2909    Van Arnhem Karel           RIEM    14.10m             96 
        3  2868    Stockman Bram              VS      12.50m             96 
        4  2120    Gilliard Guillaume         CRAC    11.74m             96 
        5  2865    Heirman Ruben              VS      11.71m             96 
        6  4408    Longeval Fernand           USTA    10.08m     Mas     48 
        7  2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    9.72m              97 



1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=17:24
Reeks:1
        1  34      Defrere Gilles             CABW    4'37.90            98 
        2  9913    Garshouti Rashid           Qat     4'38.89            99 
        3  9914    Fatalla Muqtadah           qat     4'53.22            99 
        4  9915    Suhail Jassim              Qat     5'00.53            99 

2000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames  Uur=17:34
Reeks:1
        1  60      Dupont Marion              MOHA    8'38.93    Jun     95 
           2198    Castreman Julie            CABW        NA     Sch     96 

2000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=17:48
Reeks:1
        1  9919    KHAMIS MUCHAND             QAT     6'13.25    Sch     97 
        2  2116    Maroye Nicolas             CABW    6'18.65    Sch     96 
        3  2068    Colquhoun Timote           DS      6'39.51    Sch     97 
        4  2201    Decoster Sil               MAC     7'08.53    Sen     91 
        5  4860    Spiessens Koen             SPBO    7'21.82    Mas     71 
           9930    JESPERS WIM                NA          NA     Sen     75 
           9916    NADIR MOHAMED              QAT         NG     Sch     96 
           9918    DIRIA QBDELVARCHMAN        QAT         NG     Sch     96 


